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DRUTS COUNWTY. UTAH RECORDER

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT I]._-.;'L_’{,:DIS 11552 AK
FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY FEE $30.00 Pas: 11
A.NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional] DEF RTT REC'D FOR CA0

Corporation Service Company  1-800-858-5294
B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)

[ 74019680 - 348910 ]

Corporation Service Company
801 Adlai Stevenson Drive
Springdfield, IL 62703

— Filed in: Utah Davis
I D \ QQ Oooa 'JI THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY

1.DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME -insertonly one debtor name (1a or 1b) - do not abbreviate or combine names
1a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Skybeam Inc
, .

ol

[

1b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME SUFFIX
1c. MAILING ADDRESS 400 |nVerneSS Parkway, Ste 330 CcIry STATE |POSTAL CODE COUNTRY
Englewood CO 180112 USA
1d. SEE INSTRUCTIONS ADD'L INFO RE |1e. TYPE OF ORGAN{ZATION 1f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION 1g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any
ORGANIZATION
DERTOR | C-Corp [ COLORADO | Bnone

2. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only ane debtor name (2a ar 2b) - do not abbreviale or combine names
2a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME

OR 1 INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME SUFFIX
2. MAILING ADDRESS crY STATE |POSTAL CODE COUNTRY
2d. SEE INSTRUCTIONS ADD'INFO RE | 2e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION 21, JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION 29. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any
ORGANIZATION
DEBTOR | | | [ Inone

3.SECURED PARTY'S NAME {or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR S/P) - insert only one secured party name (3a or 3b)

32. ORGANIZATIONSNAME  FARM CREDIT LEASING SERVICES CORPORATION

OR |35, INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NANE FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME SUFFIX
3. MAILING ADDRESS 500 HWY 169 S. SUITE #300 CITY STATE |POSTAL CODE COUNTRY
MINNEAPOLIS MN |55426 USA

4. This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following callateral:

2012 POP Station Equipment including all attachments, components and accessories including thereto, but not limited to: One (1) Procera 8720, One (
1) Gridmaster Infoblox 1550, One (1) Cisco 7604, One (1) Cisco SUP720, One (1) Dell Power Edge Server 2870, One (1) Procera 8720-spare

The above described personal property is leased pursuant to the terms of that certain Lease Agreement dated 01/23/2012 between Lessor and
Lessee. This financing statement is filed for precautionary purposes only. Lessor and Lessee regard this agreement to be a true lease and not a lease
intended as security.

See Attached equipment description for additional information.

5. ALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION {if applicable]. LESSEE/LESSOR CONSIGNEE/CONSIGNOR BAILEE/BAILOR SELLER/BUYER AG. LIEN DNON-UCC FILING
e ——
6. E This FINANC NG STATEMENT is tn be Tiled [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL 7.Check to REQUEST SEARCH REPORT(S) on Debtor(s) D D
| dum il applicable IADDITIONAL FEE] [optignal] All Debtors Debtor 1 Debtor 2

B GPTIONAL FILER REFERENC Ty 001-0030264-000
74019680

" FILING OFFICE COPY — UCC FINANCING STATEMENT (FORM UCC1) (REV. 05/22/02)
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UCC FINANCING STATEMENT ADDENDUM

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY

9. NAME OF FIRST DEBTOR (ta or 1b) ON RELATED FINANCING STATEMENT

Sa. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Skybeam Inc
) .

OR

Ob. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME

MIDDLE NAME,SUFFIX|

10.MISCELLANEOUS:

THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY

11. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one name (11a or 11b) - do not abbreviate of combine names

11a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME

OR 11b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME SUFFIX
11¢, MAILING ADDRESS STATE POSTAL CODE COUNTRY
11d. SEEINSTRUCTIONS ADD'L INFORE [1 1e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION 111 JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION 11g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any

ORGANIZATION

DEBTOR | | | [ Inone

12.| | ADDITIONAL SECURED PARTY'S or | | ASSIGNOR S/P'S NAME - insert only gne name (12a or 12b)

12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME

OR

12b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME

FIRST NAME

MIDDLE NAME

SUFFIX

12c. MAILING ADDRESS

STATE |POSTAL CODE

COUNTRY

13. This FINANCING STATEMENT covers D timber ta be cut or D as-extracted
coliateral, or is filed as.a E fixture filing.

14, Description of real estate:

ALL OF LOT 2, HERITAGE PARK AT LAYTON HILLS.

CONTAINS 1.53 ACRES '

Serial Number: 101660002

15. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of above-described real estate
(if Debtor does not have a record interest):

DURBANO DEVELOPMENT LC
476 WEST HERITAGE PARK BLVD #200

16. Additional coliateral description:

. if appli :
LAYTON, UT 84041 17. Check only if applicable and check only one box.

Debtor is a D Trust or D Trustee acting with respect to property held in trust or

Decedent's Estate

18. Check only if applicable and check only one box.
D Debtor is a TRANSMITTING UTILITY
Filed in connection with a Manufactured-Home Transaction — effective 30 years

|_| Filed in connection with a Public-Finance Transaction — effective 30 years

FILING OFFICE COPY — UCC FINANCING STATEMENT ADDENDUM (FORM UCC1Ad) (REV. 05/22/02)
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NFO X0-1950 Stemmons Fwy, Ste 3026, Dallas, TX

POP ttem #/SKU # Description Serlal Amount
NEO X0-1950 Stemmeons Fwy, Ste 3026, Dallas, TX 18-1550-A-NS1GR Infablox 1550 {Grid Master} 11082012011004 1193738
NFO X0-1950 Stemmons Fwy, Ste 3026, Dallas, TX 18-1550-A-NS1GR infoblox 1550 (Grid Master) 11082012011009: - 11,937.38

a1 SRS 2

POP Item 8/SKU # , Description Serlal # Amount
NFQ X0-1550 Stemmons Fwy, Ste 3026, Dallas, TX CISCO7604 CISCO 7604 CHASSIS SPARE, NO FAN FOX1516GATE 1,525.08
NFO X0-1950 Stemmons Fwy, Ste 3026, Dallas, TX CISCO7604 CISCO 7604 CHASSIS SPARE, NO FAN FCX1533GHZK 1,525.08
NFO X0-1850 Stemmons Fwy, Ste 3026, Dallas, TX PWR-2700-AC/4 2700 W AC POWER SUPPLY FOR CiSCO 7604/6504-E APQ1138009F 1,550.07
NFO X0-1950 Stemmons Fwy, Ste 3026, Dallas, TX PWR-2700-AC/4 2700 W AC POWER SUPPLY FOR CISCO 7604/6504-E APQ1138009G 1,550.07
NFO X0-1950 Stemmons Fwy, Ste 3026, Dallas, TX PWR-2700-AC/4 2700 W AC POWER SUPPLY FOR CISCO 7604/6504-E APQ1138008) 1,550.07
NFO X0-1950 Stemmons Fwy, Ste 3026, Dajles, TX PWR-2700-AC 2700 W AC POWER SUPPLY FOR CISCO 7606 APS15080039 1,550.07
NFQO XO-1850 Stemmons FPwy, Ste 3026, Dallas, TX PWR-2700-AC 2700 W AC POWER SUPPLY FOR CISCO 7606 APS1508003A 1,550.07
NFO X0-1950 Stemmons Fwvy, Ste 3026, Dallas, TX PWR-2700-AC 2700 W AC POWER SUPPLY FOR CISCO 7606 APS15080034 1,550.07
NFQ X0-1950 Stemmons Fwy, Ste 3026, Dallas, TX WS-5UP720-3BXL Catalyst 6500/Cisco 7600 Sup 720 Fabric MSFC3 PFC3BXL SAD090S0BD3 9,525.07
NFQ X0-1850 Stemmons Fwy, Ste 3026, Dallas, TX WS-SUP720-3BXL Catalyst 6500/Clsco 7600 Sup 720 Fabric MSFC3 PFC3BXL SAD094502A1 9,525.07
NFO X0-1950 Stemmons Fwy, Ste 3026, Dallas, TX WS-SUP720-3BXL Catalyst 6500/Clsco 7600 Sup 720 Fabric MSFC3 PFC38XL SALO91591EK $,525.07
NFO X0-1950 Stammons Fwy, Ste 3026, Dallas, TX WS-SUP720-38XL Catalyst 6500/Clsco 7600 Sup 720 Fabric MSFC3 PFC3BXL SAL1101CWSP 5,525.07
NFO X0-1950 Stemmons Fwy, Ste 3026, Dallas, TX WS-5SUP720-3BXL Catalyst 6500/Cisco 7600 Sup 720 Fabric MSFC3 PFC38XL SAL12384842 9,525.07
NFO X0-1950 Stemmons Fwy, Ste 3026, Dallas, TX WS-X6708-10G-3CXL C6K 8 PORT 10 GIGABIT ETRERNET MODULE WITH DFC3CXL {REQ. X2) SAL1428MAP) 17,525.07
NFO X0-1950 Stemmeons Fwy, Ste 3026, Dallas, TX W5-X6708-10G-3CXL C6K 8 PORT 10 GIGABIT ETHERNET MODULE WITH DFC3CXL (REQ. X2) SAL1552ZNPG 17,525.07
NFO X0-1950 Sternmons Fwy, Ste 3026, Dallas, TX WS-X6724-SFP Catalyst 6500 24-Port Gige MOD:Fabrc Enabled {Req. SFPS) STT150600E1 3,750.08
NFO X0-3350 Stemmons Fwy, Ste 3026, Dallas, TX PWR-250-AC 950W AC P/S FPR CISCO 7803 AND CAT 6503 ABCD7516069 375.07
NFO X0O-1950 Stemmons Fwy, Ste 3926, Dallas, TX PWR-950-AC 950W AC P/S FPR CISCO 7503 AND CAT 6503 ABCD7516075 375.07
NFO X0O-1950 Stemmeons Fvy, Ste 3026, Dallas, TX PEM-154-AC POWER ENTRY MODULE FOR CISCO7603/CATE503 [950W AC PWR SUP) FOX0745084W 150.07
NFO X0-1950 Stemmons Fwy, Ste 3026, Dallas, TX PEM-15A-AC PQWER ENTRY MODULE FOR CISCO7603/CATE503 (950W AC PWR SUP) FOXQ745084Y 150.07
NFO XO-1950 Stemmons Fwy, Ste 3026, Dallas, TX NPE-G2 7200 NETWORK PROCESSING ENGINE WITH 3 GE/FE/E PORTS JAF1442BLKB 5,775.07
NFO XO-1950 Stemmons Fwy, Ste 3026, Dalias, TX X2-10GB-SR-V04 10GBASE-SR-X2 MODULE, VERSION 4 FNS14130SRJ 675.07
NFO XO-1950 Stemmons Fwy, Ste 3026, Dallas, TX X2-10GB-SR-V04 10GBASE-SR-X2 MODULE, VERSION & FNS14131W02 675.07
NFO XO-1950 Stemmons Fwy, Ste 30286, Dallas, TX X2-10GB-SR-V04 10GBASE-SR-X2 MODULE, VERSION & FNS141816HX 675.07
NFO XO-1950 Stemmons Fwy, Ste 3026, Dallas, TX X2-10GB-5R-V04 10GBASE-SR-X2 MODULE, VERSION 4 FNS141906CN 675.07
N70 X0-1950 Stemmons Fwy, Ste 3026, Daltas, TX X2-10GB-SR-V04 10GBASE-SR-X2 MODULE, VERSION & FNS14210XRI 675.07
NFO X0-18950 Stemmons Fvry, Ste 3026, Dallas, TX X2-10GB-SR-V04 10GBASE-SR-X2 MODULE, VERSION 4 ONT142501DK 675.07
NFO X0-1950 Stemmons Fwy, Ste 3026, Dallas, TX X2-10GB-LR-V03 10GBASE-LR XR TRANSCEIVER MODULE FOR SMF, 1310-NM WAVELENGTH, SC DUPLEX CONNECTCECL1111017D 875.07
NFQ X0-1950 Stemmons Fwy, Ste 3026, Dallas, TX X2-10GB-LR-V03 10GBASE-LR XR TRANSCEIVER MODULE FOR SMF, 1310-NM WAVELENGTH, SC DUPLEX CONNECTCIECL11120158 875.07
|NFO X0-1859 Stemmons Fuy, Ste 3026, Dallas, TX X2-10GB-LR-V03 10GBASE-LR XR TRANSCEIVER MODULE-FOR SMF, 1310-NM WAVELENGTH, SC DUPLEX CONNECTCIECL114804ZM 875.07
NFO X0O-1950 Stemmons Fwy, Ste 3026, Dallas, TX X2-10G8-LR-VO3 10GBASE-LR XR TRANSCEIVER MODULE FOR SMF, 1310-NM WAVELENGTH, SC DUPLEX CONNECTCIECL1203014) 875.07
NFO X0-1850 Stemmons Fwy, Ste 3026, Dallas, TX FAN-MOD-3HS HIGH SPEED FAN MCDULE FOR CISCO7603 CHASSIS DCHO8130815 325.07
NFO X0-1950 Stemrnons Fwy, Ste 3026, Dalles, TX WS-X6708-10G-3CXL C6K 8 PORT 10 GIGABIT ETHERNET MODULE WITH DFC3CXL (REQ. X2} SAD1135005M 17,525.07
NFQ X0-1950 Sternmons Fwy, Ste 3026, Dallas, TX WS-C6503 3 SLOT 6500 SERIES CHASSIS, 4RU, NO PWR SUPPLY, NO FAN TRAY w/DCH08130815 §75.07
NFO X0-1950 Stemmons Fwy, Ste 3026, Dallas, TX FAN-MOD-65HS HIGH SPEED FAN MODULE FOR CISCO7606-5 CHASSIS w/SADOS050BD3 325.07
NFQ X0-1950 Stemmons Fwy, Ste 3026, Dallas, TX FAN-MOD-65HS HIGH SPEED FAN MODULE FOR CISCO7606-5 CHASSIS w/SAD094502A1 325.07
NFO X0-1950 Stemmons Pwy, Ste 3026, Dallas, TX FAN-MOD-4HS HIGH SPEED FAN MODRULE FOR 7604/6504-E w/FOX1513GKBO 325.07
NFQ X0-1950 Stemmans Fwy, Ste 3026, Dallas, TX FAN-MOD-4HS HIGH SPEED FAN MODULE FOR 7604/6504-€ w/FOX1513GK8J 325.07
NFQ X0-1950 Stemmons Fwy, Ste 3026, Dallas, TX CISCO7606-8 Cisco 7606-S Chassis w/FOX1513GKB0 2,525.07
NFO X0-1950 Stemmons Fwy, Sts 3026, Dailas, TX CISCO7806-S Clsco 7606-S Chassls . FOX1513GKB] 2,525.07

POP Item #/SKU # Description Serlal # Amount
NFQ X0-1950 Stemmons Fwy, Ste 3026, Dallas, TX WS-X6708-10G-3CAL C6K 8 PORT 10 GIGABIT ETHERNET MODULE WITH DFC3CXL {REQ. X2) (§17,500 PLUS SHIPPING) _|SAL1S5229A9 17,530.16
NFQO X0-1950 Stecnmons Fwy, Ste 3026, Dallas, TX X2-10GB-SR-vDa 10GBASE-SR-X2 MODULE, VERSION 4 FNS140815DF 680.14
NFO XQ-1350 Stemmons Fwy, Ste 3028, Dalias, TX X2-10GB-SR-V04 10GBASE-SR-X2 MODULE, VERSION 4 FNS14150XV2 680.14
X2-10G8-5R-V04 10GBASE-SR-X2 MODULE, VERSION 4 FNS141308X2 580.14

NFO XQ-1950 Stemmons Fwy, Ste 30286, Dallas, TX

X2-10GB-5R-V04

10GBASE-5R-X2 MODULE, VERSION 4

680.14
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POP Item #/SKU # Description
Arlington-1200 Gambrei # 100 Arlington, TX 76014 224-8666 Dell Povser Edge Server

POP ftam #/SKU # Oesaipton Serlal Amount
Arlington - 1200 Gambrel # 100 Arilngton, TX 76014 PL-09001-AC PL8720, 2RU high dual AC power supplles 00500b196491 14,748.56
Arlington - 1200 Gambre! # 100 Arlington, TX 76014 PL-09111-SR Single Channei, L.e. two SFP + SR 10G Interfaces w/bypass Ucense/Software 4,140.00
Arlington - 1200 Gambrel # 100 Arlington, TX 76014 PL-09111-SR Single Channel twa SFP + SR 10G Interfaces w/bypass Ucense/Software 4,140.00
Arlingtan - 1200 Gambrel # 100 Arlington, TX 76014 PL-09511-1000 1000 Mbps {simplex) bandwidth saftware license {llve view, flitering and shaping) Ucense/Software 2,760.00
Artington - 1200 Gambrel # 100 Arlington, TX 76014 PL-09511-1000 1000 Mbps {simplex) bandwldth software license {live visw, filtering and shaplng) License/Saftware 2,760.00
Arfington - 1200 Gambre! # 100 Arlington, TX 76034 PL-09511-1000 1000 Mbps {simplex) bandwlidth software license {live view, filtering and shaplng) Ucense/Software 2,760.00
Arlington - 1200 Gambrel # 100 Arlington, TX 76014 PL-09511-1000 1000 Mbps (simplex) bandwldth softwars license {live view, filtering and shaping) License/Software 2,760.00
BRY - 2323 Bryan St, 24th Floor, Dallas, TX PL-09111-58 Single Channel, i.e. two SFP + SR 10G Interfaces w/bypass 000bab52422f 4,140.00
BRY - 2323 Bryan St, 24th Floar, Dallas, TX PL-03111-SR Single Channel, |.e. two SFP + 5R 10G |nterfaces w/bypass 000bab52422f 4,140.00
BRY - 2323 Bryan St, 24th Floor, Dzllas, TX PL-09511-1000 1000 Mbps {simplex} bandwidth software license (live view, filtering and shaping) Ucense/Software 2,760.00
BRY - 2323 Bryan §t, 24th Floor, Dallas, TX PL-09511-1000 1000 Mbps (simplex} bandwidth software license {live view, filtering and shaping) Ucense/Software 2,760.00
BRY - 2323 Bryan St, 24th Floor, Dallas, TX PL-09001-AC PL8720, 2RU high dual AC power supplies 000babS2422f 14,748.56
BRY - 2323 Bryan $t, 24th Floor, Dallas, TX PL-09511-1000 1000 Mbps (simplex) bandwidth software license (live view, filtering and shaping) License/Software 2,760.00
BRY - 2323 Bryan St, 24th Floor, Dallas, TX PL-09511-1000 1000 Mbps (simplex) bandwidth software llcense (live view, filtering and shaping) License/Software 2,760.00

1 3 g

POP item 8/SKU # B} Description Serial 8 Amount
717 W. Willow Suite 18, Dunean, OK 73533 I1B-1550-A-NS1GR [nfoblox 1550 (Grid Master) 1108201201100050-: 11,917.38
717 W. Willow Sulte 18, Duncan, OX 73533 1B-1050-A-NS1GR Infoblox 1050 1107201201100140" : 8,489.85
1026 West Main St. Durant, OK 74701 1B-1550-A-NS1GR Infoblox 1550 (Grid Master) 1108201201100030.°( 11,917.38
1026 West Maln St. Durant, OK 74701 18-1050-A-NS1GR Infohlox 1050 1107201005000060 8,489.95
121 W. Fanin St Leonard, TX 75452 1B-1050-A-NS1GR infoblox 1050 401201208100244: 8,489.95

POP Item #/SKU # Dascription Serlal # Amount
476 Heritage Park Blvd Layton UT I1B-1550-A-NS1GR Infoblox 1550 (Grid Master) 11,937.38

POP Item #/SKU # Description Serial # Amount
1890 Chrysler Dr, Belvidere, |l 61008 1B-1550-A-NS1GR Infoblox 1550 (Grid Master] 1108201201100030 - 11,937.38
2E Third Street, Steriing il 1B-1550-A-NS1GR foblox 1550 (Grid Mastaer) 1108201201100050.<| 11,937.38
1850 Chrysler Dr, Belvidere, Il 51008 1B-1050-A-NS1GR Infoblox-1050 1107201201100150 . 8,475.62
2E Third Street, Sterling It 1B-1050-A-NS1GR Infoblox 1050 1107201201100} 8,476.62
11115 Alpine Rd, Rockford, Il {B-1050-A-NS1GR Infoblox 1050 1107201201100180 8,476.61

POP [Mem #/SKU # Description { Serlal #

1670 Broadway, Denver, CO

|1B-1550-A-NS1GR

Infoblox 1550 (Grid Master)

120820110810004;
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POP [term #/SKU # Description Serial # Amount
OKC-4121 Perimeter Place, OKC OK 73112 WS-5UP720-3BXL Catalyst 6500/Cisco 7600 Sup 720 Fabric MSFC3 PFC3BXL SAL1238481A 10,305.11
OKC-4121 Perimeter Place, OXC OK 73112 WS-X6582-2PA CATALYST 5000 FLEX WAN MODULE, FABRIC ENABLED JAE1036AVEG 980.11
CKC-4121 Perimeter Place, OKC OK 73112 WS-X6724-SFP-NOCFC |Catalyst 6500 24-Port Gige MOD:Fabric Enabled {Req. SFPS) SALO9264AKT 3,755.11
OKC - 4121 Perimeter Place, OXC OK 73112 WS-F8700-CFC CENTRALIZED FORWARDING CARD FOR THE WS-767XX CARDS SAL09423CQT 180.11
OKC-4121 Perimeter Place, OKC OK 73112 CIsCO7604 CISCO 7604 CHASSIS SPARE, NO FAN FOX1531GHNX 1,555.11
OKC-4121 Perimeter Place, OKC OK 73112 PWR-2700-AC/4 2700 W AC POWER SUPPLY FOR CISCO 7604/6504-2 APS153600SF 1,580.11
OKC - 4121 Perimeter Place, OKC OK 73112 PWR-2700-AC/4 2700 W AC POWER SUPPLY FOR CISCO 7604/6504-E APS1536005R 1,580.11
OKC - 4121 Perimeter Place, OKC OK 73112 FAN-MOD4HS HIGH SPEED FAN MODULE FOR 7604 FOX1S31GHNX ™ - - 355.12
pOP Item #/SKU # Desalption Sarlaf # Amount
Betvedere-1890 Chrysler Drive, Belvidgre Il PL-03001-AC PL8720, 2RU high dual AC power supplies 000babS242¢ch || 14,737.13
Belvedere-1890 Chrysler Drive, Belvidere ti PL-09001-AC PL8720, 2RU high dual AC power supplies 000b3b529554d. - 14,737.11
Belvedere-1850 Chrysler Drive, Belviders Il PL-09102-SFP Dual Channels, i.e. four SFP GE Interfaces 000bab5242¢ch - - 492.00
Belvedere-1890 Chrysler Drive, Belvidere PL-09102-SFP Dual Channels, i.e. four SFP GE [nterfaces 000bab$2955d 4£92.00
Belvadere-1890 Chrysler Drive, Beividere li PL-09511-1000 1000 Mbps (simplex} bandwidth software license (live view, filtering and shaping) License/Software 2,760.00
Beivedere-1890 Chrysler Drive, Belvidere PL-09511-1000 1000 Mbps (stmplex) bendwidth software license (live view, flltering and shaping) License/Software 2,760.00
Belvadere-1890 Chrysler Drive, Belvidere Il PL-10302-5X Multimode Short-Range GE SFP Interface, no bypass License/Software. . . 32.00
Belvedere-1830 Chrysier Drive, Belvidere || PL-10302-5X Multimode Shart-Range GE SFP interface, no bypass License/Software: * . 32.00
Belvedere-1890 Chrysler Drive, Belvidere I! PL-10302-SX Multimode Short-Range GE SFP interface, no bypass Licensé/Software - 32.00
Belveders-1820 Chrysler Drive, Belvidere Il PL-10302-SX Multimode Short-Range GE SFP Interface, no bypass Ucense/Software 32.00
Belvedere-1890 Chrysler Orive, Belvidere Ii PL-10302-5X Multimode Short-Range GE SFP interfzce, no bypass Licenise/Software -, . 32.00
Belvedere-1830 Chrysler Drive, Belvidere Ii PL-10302-5X Multimode Short-Range GE SFP interface, no bypass license/Software | . ., 32.00
Belvedere-1890 Chrysler Drive, Belvidere 1l PL-10302-SX Multimode Short-Range GE SFP Interface, no bypass ticense/Software. 32,00
Sterling-2E Third Street, Sterling 1| PL-09511-1000 1000 Mbps (simplax) bandwidth softwere ticense (live view, filtering and shap!ng) Licansé/Software. 2,760.00
Sterfing-2€ Third Street, Sterling il PL-05102-SFP Oual Channels, i.e. four SFP GE Interfaces 000bab$24283 - -1 432.00
Sterling-2€ Third Street, Sterling Ii PL-09001-AC PL8720, 2RU high dual AC power supplies 000bab524283 - 14,737.11
Sterfing-2€ Third Street, Sterling Il PL-10302-5X Multimode Short-Range GE SFP interface, no bypass License/Software. 32.00
Sterling-2€ Third Street, Sterling Il PL-10302-SX Multimode Short-Range GE SFP Interface, no bypass Ucense/Software - 32.00
Sterling-2E Thicd Street, Sterling 1l PL-10302-SX Muitimade Short-Range GE SFP !nterface, no bypass license/Softwire: 32.00
Rockford - 1111 § Alpine Rd, Rockford, Il PL-03001-AC PL8720, 2RU high dual AC power supplles 00bab524317 14,737.11
Rockford - 1111 S Alplne Rd, Rockford, It PL-09102-SFP Dual Channets, i.e. four SFP GE Interfaces 00bab524317 . 492.00
Rockford - 1111 $ Alpine Rd, Rockford, Il PL-09511-1000 1000 Mbps (simplex) bandwidth software license (live view, filtering and shaping) License/Sottware . 2,760.00
Rockford - 1111 S Alpine Rd, Rockford, Il PL-10302-SX Multimode Short-Range GE SFP interface, no bypass License/Software 32.00
Reckford - 1111 S Alpine Rd, Rockford, If PL-10302-5X Muitimode Short-Range GE SFP Interface, no bypass ticense/Software - | 32.00
Rockford - 1111 S Alpine Rd, Rockford, 1 PL-10302-5X Multimade Short-Range GE SFP Interface, no bypass License/Software -~ 32.00
Freeport, il PL-09001-AC PL8720, 2RU high dual AC power supplies ($14,644 plus shlppling) 000bab529587 - . 14,737.11
Fresport, IL PL-09102-SFP Dual Channels, i.8. four SFP GE Intarfaces 000bsb529587 ~ 492.00
Freeport, IL PL-09511-1000 1000 Mbps {simplex) bandwidth software license (llve view, filtering and shaping) License/Software 2,760.00
Freeport, L PL-10302-5X Multimode Short-Range GE SFP interface, no bypass Ucense/Software 32.00
Freeport, 1L PL-10302-5X Multimode Short-Range GE SFP interface, no bypass License/Software . 32.00
Freeport, IL PL-10302-SX Multimode Short-Range GE SFP interface, no bypass License/Software . 32.00
Burant - 1026 West Main St. Durant, OK 74701 PL-09001-AC PLB720, 2RU high duai AC power supplies 000bab524231 . 14,750.82
Durant - 1026 West Main St. Durant, OK 74701 PL-09101-R) Dual Channels, |.e. four RI-45 GE Interfaces 000bab524231- 516.00
Durant - 1026 West Main St. Durant, OK 74701 PL-09511-1000 1000 Mbps (simplex) bancwidth software license (five vlew, filtering and shaping) Licehsa/Software'”. 2,760.00
Durant - 1026 West Main St Durant, 0K 74701 PL-10302-5X Multimode Short-Range GE SFP Interface, no bypass License/Software - - 32.00
Durant - 1026 West Main St. Durant, 0K 74701 PL-10302-5X Muitimode Short-Range GE SFP interface, no bypass Ucense/Software - 32.00
Durant - 1026 West Maln St Durant, OK 75701 PL-10302-5X Muitimode Short-Range GE SFP Interface, no bypass Licenise/Software. . ;- 32.00
Durant - 1026 West Main St. Durant, 0K 74701 PL-10302-5X Multimode Short-Range GE SFP interfacs, no bypass Licensé/Softwearg - .- 32.00
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POP tem #/SKU # Description Serlal # Amount
NCQ - 619 14th Street SW Loveland, CO 80537 224-B566 Dell Power Edge Server . 4,563,64
POP Item #/SKU & Description Serlal # Amount
Belvedere-1890 Chrysler Drive, Belvidere i 224-8461 Deil Power Edge Server 7GLNKS1 1T ¢ 3,250.78
Rockford - 1111 S Alpine Rd, Rockford, 1! 224-8461 Dell Power Edge Server FGLLKSL. . 3,250.78
Sterling-2E Third Street, Sterting It 224-8461 Delt Power Edge Server ; ’ 3,250.78
Freeport, IL 224-8461 Dall Power Edge Server 3,250.78
POP Item #/SKU # Description Serial # Amount
Beivedere-1890 Chrysler Drive, Belvidere (I 224-8462 Dell Power Edge Server 34XMKS1- - 5133.18
Belvedere-1890 Chrysler Drive, Belvidere il 224-8482 Dell Power Edge Server 34XKKSI . - - 5,133.15
POP Itam #/5KU # Description Serlal # Amount
1890 Chrysler Dr, Belvidere, il 61008 WS-SUP720-3BXL Catalyst $500/Clsco 7600 Sup 720 Fabric MSFC3 PFC3BXL SAD0845052T 8,783.30
1890 Chrysler Or, Belvidere, [l 61008 WS-5UP720-3BXL Catalyst 6500/Cisco 7600 Sup 720 Fabric MSFC3 PFC3BXL SADOBS106YF 8,783.30
1890 Chrysler Dr, Belvidere, il 61008 WS5-5UP720-3B Catalyst §500/Cisco 7600 Supervisor 720 Fabric MSFC3 PEC36 SADDS0303LS 3,983.35
1890 Chrysler Dr; Belvidere, |1 61008 WS-SUP720-38 Catalyst 6500/Cisca 7600 Supervisor 720 Fabric MSFC3 PFC3B SAD0913092 3,983.35
1890 Chrysler Or, Belvidere, |} 61008 MEM-SUP720-5P-1GB  |Catalyst 6500 1GB SP Dram for SUP720 and SUP720-38 000bab5242ch - 350.00
1890 Chrysler Or, Belvidare, [| 6108 MEM-SUP720-5P-1GB _ |Catalyst £500 1G8 SP Dram for SUP720 and SUP720-38 000b3ab52955d =~ - 350.00
189 Cheysler Dr, Belvidere, 1! 61008 MEM-MSFC3-1GB 1GIG Dram for Cisco Systems MSFC3 SADOS0303LS * 350.00
1890 Chrysler Dr, Belvidere, Il 51008 MEM-MSFC3-1GB 1GIG Dram for Clsco Systems MSFC3 SAD0913092). 350.00
1890 Chrysler Dr, Belvidere, I{ 61008 MEM-CEK-CPTFLIGB _ |Catalyst 6500 Compact Flash Memory 1GB |5AR09G303LS..! 125.00
1890 Chrysler Or, Belvidere, Il 61008 MEM-C6K-CPTFLIGB  |Catalyst 6500 Compact Flash Memory 1G8 SADpgi3092 T, - 125.00
2E Third Street, Sterling Il WS-X6748-GE-TX CATE50048-Port 10/100/1000 GE MOD:Fabric Enabled, RI-45 5AL1140272QC 3,533.35
2E Third Street, Sterling Il WS5-5UP720-30 Catalyst 6500/Cisco 7600 Supervisor 720 Fabric MSFC3 PFC3B SAD090303LS 3,983.35
2E Third Street, Sterling Il WS-SU2720-38 Catalyst 6500/Clsco 7600 Supervisor 720 Fatric MSEC3 PFC3B SAD0913092] 3,983.35
2E Third Street, Sterling Ii WS-X5724-SEP Catalyst 6500 24-Port Gige MOD:Fabric Enabled (Req. SFPS) SADOBOEOSXS 3,783.35
2E Third Street, Sterling Il C1SC07606-S Cisco 7606-S Chassls FOX1513GKB5 3,983.35
2E Third Street, Sterling Il W5-SUP720-3BXL Catalyst 6500/Cisco 7600 Sup 720 Fabric MSFC3 PFC3BXL SAD1042032H 8,783.35
2E Third Street, Sterling Ii WS-SUP720-3BXL Catalyst 6500/Cisco 7600 Sup 720 Fabric MSFC3 PEC3BXL SAL1238484) 8,783.35
2E Third Strest, Sterling Il PWR-2700-DC 2700 W DC Power Supply for Clsco7606 APS1532005) 1,983.35
2E Third Street, Sterling il PWR-2700-DC 2700 W DC Power Supply for Cisco75606 AP51532005K 1,983.35
2E Third Street, Sterling i MEM-SUP720-SP-1G3  {Catalyst 5500 1GB SP Dram for SUP720 and SUP720-3B SAD1042032H : . 350.00
2€ Third Street, Sterling i MEM-SUP720-5P-1GB | Catalyst 6500 1GB SP Dram for SUP?72C and SUP720-38 SAL1238484) & . 350.00
2E Third Street, Sterling 1l MEM-MSFC3-1GB 1GIG Drem for Cisco Systems MSFC3 SAD1042032K - ; 350.00
2E Third Street, Sterling Il MEM-MSFC3-1GB 1GIG Dram for Clsco Systems MSFC3 SAL1238484):" 350.00
2E Third Street, mHm_.::.m Il MEM-CEK-CPTFLIGB Catalyst 6500 Compact Flash Memory 1GB SAD1042032H - 125.00
2E Third Street, Sterling 1l MEM-CEK-CPTFLIGB __|Catalyst 5500 Campact Flash Memory 1G8 SALLZ384841 § 125.00
1111 S Aloine Rd, Rockford, (I WS-X6748-GE-TX CATE50048-Port 10/100/100C GE MOD:Fabric Enabled, RJ-45 SAL114034CF 3,533.35
1111 S Alpine Rd, Rockford, il WS-SUP720-38 Catalyst 6500/Cisco 7600 Supervisor 720 Fahric MSFC3 PFC3B SALL008EJE4 3,983.35
1111 S Aloine Rd, Rockford, il WS-SUP720-38 Catalyst 6500/Clsco 7600 Supervisor 720 Fabric MSFC3 PFC38 SAL1032XMZ0 3,983.35
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1111 S Alpine Rd, Rockford, Il WS-X5724-SFP Cotolyst 6500 24-Port Gige MOC:Fabric Enabled (Req. SFPS) SAL0929638A 3,783.35
1111 S Alpine Rd, Rockford, It CISCO7606-5 Cisco 7606-S Chassis FOX1509H7LN 3,983.35
1111 S Alpine Rd, Rockford, I WS-SUP720-3BXL Catalyst 6500/Clsca 7600 Sup 720 Fabric MSFC3 PFCIBXL SADO91207VM 8,783.35
1111 § Alpine Rd, Rockford, i WS-5UP720-3BXL Catalyst 6500/Cisco 7600 Sup 720 Fabric MSFC3 PFC3BXL SAD102200BE 8,783.35
11115 Alpine Rd, Rockford, Il PWR-2700-DC 2700 W DC Power Supply for Cisco7606 APS51532005V 1,983.35
1111 S Alpine Rd, Rockford, Il PWR-2700-DC 2700 W DC Power Supply for Cisco7606 APS1532005W 1,983.35
1111 5 Alplne Rd, Rockford, MEM-5UP720-5P-1GB |Catalyst 5500 1GB SP Dram for SUP720 and SUP720-38 SAD1042032H. - 350.00
1111 S Alpine Rd, Rockford, MEM-SUP720-5P-1GB _ |Catalyst 6500 1GB SP Dram for SUP720 and SUP720-38 $AL1238484). 350.00
1111 S Alpine Rd, Rockford, MEM-MSFC3-1GB 1GIG Dram for Cisco Systems MSFC3 SAD1042032H 350.00
1111 S Alpine Rd, Rockford, MEM-MSFC3-1GB 1GIG Dram for Clsco Systems MSFC3 $AL1238484) 350.00
1111 S Alpine Rd, Rockford, Il MEM-C6K-CPTFLLGB  |Catelyst 6500 Compact Flash Memory 1G8 SAD1022032H 125.00
MEM-CBK-CPTFLIGB  |Catalyst 6500 Compact Flash Memory 1GB SAL1238484) -

1111 S Alpine Rd, Rockford, Il

POP item #/SKU & Description Sertal # Amount
Viawest Undon, 333 § 520 W, Lindon, UT 84042 WS-X6748-GE-TX-NOCFQCAT6500 48-PORT 10/100/1000 GE MOD: FABRIC ENABLED, RI-45 SAL09211L92 3,377.84
Viawest Lindon, 333 S 520 W, Lindon, UT 84042 WS-X6748-GE-TX-NOCFQCATE500 48-PORT 10/100/1000 GE MOD: FABRIC ENABLED, RJ-45 SAL1006CIUP 3,977.84
Vigwest Lindon, 333 S 520 W, Lindon, UT 84042 WS-F6700-CFC CENTRALIZED FORWARDING CARD FOR THE WS-X67XX CARDS SAL10392T2F -
Viawest Lindon, 333 § 520 W, Lindon, UT 84042 ‘WS-F§700-CFC CENTRALIZED FORWARDING CARD FOR THE WS-X67XX CARDS SALI0392T2F -
Viawest Lindon, 333 § 520 W, Undon, UT 84042 PWR-2700-AC/4 2700 W AC POWER SUPPLY FOR CISCO 7604/6504-E APQ10330052 1,552.84
Viawest Lindon, 333 5 520 W, Lindon, UT 84042 PWR-2700-AC/4 2700 W AC POWER SUPPLY FOR CISCO 7604/6504-E APS124200JC 1,552.84
Viawest Lindon, 333 § 520 W, Uindon, UT 84042 PWR-2700-AC/4 2700 W AC POWER SUPPLY FOR CISCO 7604/6504-€ APS124900JX 1,552.84
Viawest Lindon, 333 § 520 W, Uindon, UT 84042 PWR-2700-AC/4 2700 W AC POWER SUPPLY FOR CISCO 7604/6504-E APQ11C6011A 1,552.84
Viawest Lindon, 333 $ 520 W, Lindon, UT 84042 XENPAK-10GB-LR CISCO ORIGINAL 20GBASE-LR XENPAK MCDULE INT0845007T 1,202.84
Viawest Undon, 333 § 520 W, Lindon, UT 84042 XENPAK-10GB-LR CISCO ORIGINAL 10GBASE-LR XENPAK MODULE INTD306004F 1202.84
Viawest Undon, 333 § 520 w, Lindan, UT 84042 XENPAK-10GB-LR CISCO CRIGINAL 20GBASE-LR XENPAK MODULE INT0S070010 1,202.84
Viawest Lindon, 333 § 520 W, tindon, UT 84C42 XENPAK-10GB-LR CISCO ORIGINAL J0GRASE-LR XENPAK MODULE INTO208003G 1,202.84
Viawest Lindon, 333 S 520 W, Undon, UT 84€42 XENPAK-10GB-LR CISCO ORIGINAL 10GBASE-LR XENPAK MODULE ON.0831000K 1,202.84
Viawest Undon, 333 § 520 W, Undon, UT 84042 XENPAK-10GB-LR CISCO ORIGINAL 106BASE-LR XENPAK MODULE ONJOB330033 1,202.84
Viawest Lindon, 333 § 520 W, Lindon, UT 84042 XENPAK-10GB-LR CISCO ORIGINAL 10GBASE-LR XENPAK MODULE ONJO8350047 1,202.84
Viawest Lindon, 333 S 520 W, Undon, UT 84042 XENPAK-10GB-LR CISCO ORIGINAL 10GBASE-LR XENPAK MODULE ONJ0835004G 1,202.84
Viawest Undon, 333 § 520 W, Lindon, UT 84042 WS-X6704-10GE-NOCFC |CATE500 4-PORT 10 GIGABIT ETHERNET MODULE SAL1215M2F6 7,827.84
Viawest Lindon, 333 S 520 W, Lindon, UT 84042 WS-X6704-10GE-NOCFC |CAT6500 4-PORT 10 GIGABIT ETHERNET MODULE SAL124375WM 7,827.84
Viawest Lindon, 333 § 520 W, Undon, UT 84042 CISCO7604 CISCO 7604 CHASSIS SPARE, NO FAN FOX1607H0.8 1,527.84
Viawest Lindon, 333 5 520 W, Lindon, UT 84042 CISCO7604 CISCO 7604 CHASSIS SPARE, NO FAN FOX1607HOMB 1,527.84
Viawest Lindon, 333 S 520 W, Undon, UT 84042 WS-SUP720-3BXL CATALYST £500/CSCO 7600 SUP 720 FABRIC MSFC3 PFC3BXL SALO94BEVFZ 9,627.84
Viawest Undon, 333 5§ 520 W, Lindon, UT 84042 WS-SUP720-3BXL CATALYST 6500/C15CO 7600 SUP 720 FABRIC MSFC3 PFC38BXL SAL10360DTH 9,527.84
Viawest Lindon, 333'S 520 W, Uindon, UT 84042 FAN-MQD-4H5 HIGH SPEED FAN MODULE DCH16080146.: - 327.80
Viawest Lindon, 333 § 520 W, Undon, UT 84042 FAN-MOD-4HS RIGH SPEED FAN MODULE DCH160800Y9

POP Itam #/SKU & Description Serlal Amount
OKC - 4121 Perimeter Place, OKC OK 73112 224-8666 Dell Power Edge Server 2,515.20
Durant - 1026 West Main St. Durant, OK 74701 224-8666 Dell Power Edge Server

POP |1tem #/sKu # | Description { Serlal # | Amount |
OKC - 4121 Perimeter Place, OKC OK 73112 [224-8310 [Deli Power Edge Server |Ezvsacy - v | 7,625.43 |
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( pPOP Itern #/SKU # | Description
Fxn - 4121 Perimeter Piace, CKC OK 73112 224-8310 |Dell Power Edge Server

POP item #/SKU # Description Serlal #
313 Inverness Pkwy S, Englewood, CO 225-2108 Dell Power Edge Server 6VX33W1 .
1950 Stemmons Fwy Ste 3026, Dailas, TX 225-2108 Dell Power Edge Server mSGBQw B

POP itam #/SKU # Description Serlal # Amount
Omaha-1623 Farnam St, Omaha, NE 68102 TE-1420-NS1GRID-AC  |Trinzic 1420 w/1 HDD30O disk, 1 PSU-AC, Network Services One and Grid 401201208100308 13,867.45
Omaha-1623 Farnam St, Omaha, NE 68102 TE-1420-NS1GRID-AC  |Trinzlc 1420 w/1 HDD300 disk, 1 PSU-AC, Network Services One and Grid 401201208100321 13,867.45
Omaha-1623 Farnam $t, Omaha, NE 68102 TE-1420-NS1GRID-AC  (Trnzle 1420 w/1 HDD30Q disk, 1 PSU-AC, Network Services One and Grid 401201209100135 13 867.45
Omaha-1623 Farnam S$*, Omaha, NE 68102 TE-1420-NS1GRID-AC  (Trinzic 1420 w/1 HDD300 disk, 1 PSU-AC, Network Services One and Grid 401201209100141 13,867.45
|daho Falls: 460 Park Ave, Idaho Falls, 1D 83402 T-1400-DISK-HDD300  {Trinzlc 1400 SER SNGL HDD 300GB ~0401201209100131 662.97
Idaho Falls: 460 Park Ave, ldaho Falls, ID 83402 T-1400-P5U-AC Trinzic 1400 SER AC PSU =040120120910C131 937.45
Austin: 121 W Fannin St, Leonard, TX 75452 T-1400-PSU-AC Trinzic 1400 SER AC PSU =401201208100244 - 837.55
Austin: 121 W Fannin St, Leonard, TX 75452 T-1400-DISK-HDD300  |Trinzlc 1400 SER SNGL HDD 300G8 *401201208100244 - 662.97

T T LTy

R

3

POP Itern #/SKU # Description Serial # Amount
Omaha-1623 Farnam St, Omakha, NE 68102 T-1400-DISK-HDD300 _ [Trinzic 1400 SER SNGL HDD 300GB *401201209100135 §62.97
Austin: 121 W Fannin St, Leonard, TX 75452 TE-1420-NSI1GRID-AC__ {Trinzle 1420 w/1 HDD300 disk, 1 PSU-AC, Network Services One and Grld 401201208100244 13,867.45
Austin: 121 W Fannin St, Leonard, TX 75452 TE-1420-NS1GRID-AC  |Trinzlc 1420 w/1 HDD3CO disk, 1 PSU-AC, Network Services One and Grid 401201208100310 13,867.45
Omaha-1623 Farnam St, Omaha, NE 68102 T-1400-PSU-AC Trinzic 1400 SER AC PSU »401201209100135 937.45

xt]

POP Itemn #/SKU # Description Serial # Amount
Cedar Raplds: 230 2nd St SE# 400, Cedar Rapids, 1A 52401 TE-1420-NS1GRID-AC _ |Trinzic 1420 w/1 HDD300 disk, 1 PSU-AC, Network Services One and Grid 401201209100112 13 867.45
Cedar Raplids: 230 2nd St SE# 400, Cedar Rapids, IA 52401 TE-1420-NS1GRID-AC _ {Trinzic 1420 w/1 HDD300 disk, 1 PSU-AC, Network Services One and Grld 401201209100122 13,867.45
Pocatello: 150 N. Main, Pocatello, 10 83204 TE-1420-NS1GRID-AC  |Trinzlc 1420 w/1 HDD300 disk, 1 PSU-AC, Network Services Qne and Grid 401201209100126 13,867.45
Pocatello: 150 N. Maln, Pocatello, ID 83204 TE:1420-NS1GRID-AC  [Trinzic 1420 w/1 HDD30O disk, 1 PSU-AC, Network Services One an€ Grid 401201209100128 13,867.45
Pocatello: 150 N. Main, Pocatellg, 1D 83204 TE-1420-NS1GRID-AC _ |Trinzic 1420 w/1 HDD30O disk, 1 PSU-AC, Network Services One and Grid 401201209100129 13,867.45
|daho Falls: 480 Park Ave, Idzho Falls, ID 83402 TE-1420-NS1GRID-AC _ [Trinzic 1620 w/1 HDD30Q dlsk, 1 PSU-AC, Network Services One and Grid 401201209100131 13,867.45
.nhﬁm: Rapids: 230 2nd St SE# 400, Cedar Rapids, A 52401 T-1400-PSU-AC Trinzic 1400 SER AC PSU 401201209100126 937.45
Pocatello: 150 N. Main, Pocatello, 1D 83204 T-1400-PSU-AC Trinzlc 1400 SER AC PSU 401201209100128 937.45
Cedar Raplds: 230 2nd St SE& 400, Cedar Rapids, |A 52401 T-1400-DISK-HDD300  |Trinzie 1400 SER SNGL HDD 300G8 401.201209100126 662.57
Pocatello: 150 N. Main, Pocatello, 1D 83204 T-1400-DISK-HDO300 | Trinzlc 1400 SER SNGL HOD 300G8 401201209100128 662.97
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PQP Itern #/SKU # Description Serisl # Amount
Houston: 1510 Primewest Pkwy, Katy, TX 77443 PL-0S001-AC PL8720, 2RU high, dual AC Power Supplies KS00203322 12,401.04
Houston: 1510 Primewest Pkwy, Katy, TX 77449 PL-09101-R) 8x20 Dual channals, l.e. four RI-45 GE interfaces, no by-pass 500203322 444.52
Houston: 1510 Primewest Phwy, Katy, TX 77448 PL-08101-R} 8x20 Dual channaels, i.e. four RI-45 GE Interfaces, no by-pass X500203322 444.52
Houston: 1510 Primewast Pkwy, Katy, TX 77449 PL-09601-5TA License for on-board PLB720 PacketLogic Intelligence Center Licerise/Software 3,325.30
Houston: 1510 Primewest Plwy, Katy, TX 77449 PL-09511-1000 1,000Mbps atotal throughput license (LiveVlew, Flitering and Shaping) Lidense/Software . 2,343.60 .
Houston: 1510 Primewest Pkwy, Katy, TX 77448 PL-09511-1000 1,000Mbps atotal throughput license {LiveView, Flitering and shaping) Licerse/Softwaré 2,343.60 '
Austin: 121 W Fannin St, Leonard, TX 75452 PL-0S001-AC PL8720, 2RU kigh, dual AC Power Supplies K$00203323 12,401.04
Austin: 121 W Fannin St, Leorard, TX 75452 PL-09101-RJ 8x20 Dual chennels, i.e. four RI-45 GE {nterfaces, no by-pass 500203323 444.52
Austin: 121 W Fannin St, Leonard, TX 75452 PL-09101-RJ 8x20 Dual channels, i.e. four RI45 G£ interfaces, no by-pass X500203323 444.52
Austin: 121 W Fannin 5t, Leonard, TX 75452 PL-03601-5TA License for on-hoard PLE720 Packetlogic Intelligance Centar r_nmlmn\m.mmfus . 3,325.30
Austin: 121 W Fannin St, Leorard, TX 75452 PL-09511-1000 1,000Mhps atotal thraughput license (LiveView, Flltering and Shaping) License/Software: .- 2,343.60
Austin: 121 W Fannin St, Lecrard, TX 75452 PL-09511-1000 1,000Mbps ztotal throughput license (LiveView, Filtering and Shaping) :ngw@\mmﬂwﬁmuq 2,343.60
Em Station: 110 North Main, Bryan, TX 77803 PL-09001-AC PLB720, 2RU high, dual AC Power Supplies K500203332 12,401.04
College Station: 110 North Main, Bryan, TX 77803 PL-09103-R! 8x20 Dual channels, i.8. four RI-45 GE interfaces, no by-pass K$00203332 444,52
College Station: 110 North Main, Bryan, TX 77803 PL-09101-RS 8x20 Dual channels, four RI-45 GE Interfaces, no by-pass K$00203332 444.52
College Station: 110 North Main, Bryan, TX 77803 PL-09601-5TA License for on-board PLB720 Packetiogic Intelligence Center Licerise/Software 3,325.3C
College Station: 110 North Main, Bryan, TX 77803 PL-09511-1000 1,000Mbps atotel throughput license (LiveView, Filtering and Shaping) Licgnse/Software 2,343.60
College Statlon: 110 North Maln, Bryan, TX 77803 PL-09511-1000 1,000Mbps atotal throughput license (LiveView, Filtering and Shaping) Lcensefsoftware - 2,343.60
Omaha-1623 Farnam St, Omaha, NE 68102 PL-09001-AC Pi8720, 2RU high, dual AC Power Supplies K500203333 12,401.04
Omaha-1623 Farnam St, Omaha, NE 68102 PL-09101-RJ 8x20 Dual channels, i.c. four RI45 GE Interfaces, no by-pass KS00203333 444,52
Omuha-1623 Farnam St, Omaha, NE 68102 PL-09101-RI 8x20 Duzl channels, I.e. four RI45 GE irterfaces, no by-pass K500203333 444.52
Omaha-1623 Farnam St, Omaha, NE 68102 PL-08601-STA License for on-buard PL8720 Packetiogic Intelilgence Center License/Software ~ 3,325.30
Omaha-1623 Farnam St, Omaha, NE 68102 PL-09511-1000 1,000Mbps atotal throughput licenss (LiveView, Filtering and Sheping) License/Software. 2,343.60
Omaha-1623 Famam St, Omaka, NE 68102 PL-08511-1000 1,000Mbps atotal throughput iicense {LiveView, Filtering and Shaping) LicEnsé/saftware. ; 2,343.60
Omaha-1623 Farnam St, Omaha, NE 68102 PL-09001-AC PLB720, 2RU high, dual AC Power Supplies KS0D203340 12,401.04
Omaha-1623 Farnam St, Omaka, NE 68102 PL-09101-R) 8x20 Dual charnels, I.e. four R145 GE Interfaces, no by-pass KSC0203340 444,52
QOmaha-1623 Farnam St, Omaha, NE 68102 PL-09101-RJ 8x20 Duszl channels, .. four RI-45 GE interfaces, no by-pass K500203340 444,52
Omaha-1623 Farnam St, Omaha, NE 68102 PL-03601-STA License for an-board PL8720 Packetiogic Intelligence Center Licanse/Software: 3,325.30
Omaha-1623 Farnam St, Omaha, NE 68102 P1-09511-1000 1,000Mbps atotal throughput license (LiveView, Filtering and Shaping) Litense/Software- 2,343.60
Omaha-1623 Farnam St, Omaha, NE 68102 PL-09511-1000 1,000Mbps atotal throughput license (LiveView, Filtering and Shaping) License/Software:: 2,343.60
Cedar Raplds: 230 2nd St SE# 400, Cedar Rapids, IA 52401 L-09001-AC PL8720, 2RU high, dual AC Power Supplies K500203342 12,401.04
Cedar Rapids: 230 2nd St SE¥# 400, Cedar Raplds, 1A 52401 PL-09101-R) 8x20 Dual channels, i.e. four RI-45 GE interfaces, no by-pass KS00203342 444.52
Cedar Raplds: 230 2nd St SE# 400, Cedar Raplds, IA 52401 PL-09101-RJ 8x20 Dua! channels, l.e. four RI45 GE interfaces, no by-pass KSQ0203342 444.52
Cedar Rapids: 230 2nd St SE# 400, Cedar Rapids, 1A 52401 PL-09601-STA License for on-board PLB720 Packettogic Intelligence Center License/Software. 3,325.30
Cedar Raplds: 230 2nd St S£# 400, Cedar Raglds, 14 52401 PL-09511-1000 1,000Mbps atotal throughput license (LiveVlew, Filtering and Shaping) Llcense/Software - 2,343.60
Cedar Raplds: 230 2nd St SE# 400, Cedar Rapids, 1A 52401 PL-D9511-1000 1,000Mbps atotal throughput llcense (UveYiew, Fliterlng and Shaping) License/Software - 2,342.60
POP ttem #/SKU # Desciption Serfal # Amount
Pocatelio: 150 N. Maln, Pecatello, (D 83204 PL-05001-AC PL8720, 2RU high, dual AC Power Suppllas KS00167999 12,401.04
Pocatello: 150 N. Maln, Pocatelio, ID 83204 PL-09101-R) 8x20 Dual channels, i.e. four RJ4S GE Interfaces, no by-pass KS00167939% 444.52
Pocatello: 150 N. Main, Pocatello, 1D 83204 PL-02101-R) 8x20 Dual channels, l.e. four RJ45 GE interfaces, ne by-pass K500167999 444.52
Pocatelio: 150 N. Main, Pocateiio, 1D 83204 PL-09601-STA License for on-board PL8720 Packetloglc intelligence Center License/Software - 3,325.30
Pocatello: 150 N. Main, Pocatello, ID 83204 PL-05511-1000 1,000Mbps etotal throughput license (LiveView, Filtering and Shaping) License/Software - 2,343.60
Pacatello: 150 N. Main, Pocatello, 1D 83204 PL-09511-1000 1,000Mbps atotal throughput licensa (LiveView, Flitering and Shaping) Ueense/Software 2,343.60
Pocatello: 130 N. Maln, Pocztello, ID 83204 PL-09001-AC PLB720, 2RU high, dual AC Power Supolles KS00168011 12,401.04
Pacatello: 150 N. Main, Pocatello, ID 83204 PL-09101-RJ 820 Dual channels, l.e. four RI-45 GE Interfaces, no by-pass XKS0016801.1 84452
Pocatello: 150 N. Maln, Pocatello, ID 83204 PL-05101-RJ 8x%20 Dual channels, l.e. four RJ-45 GE !nterfaces, no by-pass KS00168011 444.52
Pocatello: 150 N. Main, Pocatello, ID 83204 PL-09601-STA License for on-board PL8720 Packetlogic Intelligence Center Ucetise/Softare 3,325.30
Pocatello: 150 N. Maln, Pocatello, ID 83204 PL-05511-1000 1,000Mbps atote] throughput license (LiveView, Filtering and Shzping} : 2,343.60
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Pocatello: 150 N. Main, Pocatello, ID 83204 PL-09511-1000 1,000Mbps atotal throughput license (LiveView, Filtering and Shaping) Usense/Sofiware. 2,343.60
Idaho Falls: 460 Park Ave, Icaho Falls, ID 83402 2L-08001-AC PL8720, 2RU high, dual AC Power Supglies K500203324 12,401.04
Idaho Falls: 460 Park Ave, Idaha Falls, |D 83402 2L-09101-RJ 8x20 Dual channels, i.e. four RI45 GE interfaces, no by-pass KS00203324 444.52
idaho Falls: 460 Park Ave, I¢aho Falls, 1D 83402 PL-09101-RJ 8x%20 Dual charnely, i.e. four RI-45 GE Interfaces, no by-pass K500203324 444 52
: 460 Park Ave, ldaho Falls, 1D 83402 PL-09601-STA License for on-board PiB720 Packetlogic Intelligence Center License/Software 3,325.30
460 Park Ave, ldaho Falls, 1D 83402 PL-09511-1000 1,000Mbhps atotal throughput license {LiveView, Flitering and Shaping) License/Software 2,343.60
Idaho Falls: 460 Park Ave, idaho Falls, 1D 83402 FL-09511-1000 1,000Mbps atotal throughput license (LiveView, Filtering and Shaping) Licerise/Safvwara. . 2,343.60
Bolse: 1108 7th St South, Nampa, 1D 83651 PL-03001-AC PL8720, 2RU high, dual AC Power Supplies K500203338 12,401.04
Boise: 1108 7th 5t South, Nampa, ID 83651 PL09101-R) 8x20 Dual channels, Le. four RJ45 GE Interfacas, no by-pass KS0020333% 444.52
Bolse: 1108 7th St South, Nampa, iD 83651 PL-09101-R} 8x20 Dual channels, l.e. four RJ-45 GE Interfaces, no by-pass KS00203339 444.52
Bolse: 1108 7th St South, Nampa, 1D 83651 PL-09601-STA License for on-board PL8720 Packetlogic i e Center License/Software. 3,325.30
Bolse: 1108 7th St South, Nampa, 1D 83651 PL-09511-1000 1,000Mbps atotal throughput license (LiveView, Flitering and Shaping) License/Software 2,343.60
Boise: 1108 7th St South, Nampa, (D 83651 PL-09511-1000 1,000Mbps atotal throughput license (LivaView, Filtering and Shapling) License/Software . 2,343.60
Salt Laxe City; 5035 Harold Garty Drive, SLC UT PL-09001-AC PLB720, 2RU high, dual AC Power Supplies K500203348 12,501.04
Salt Lake City; SO3S Harold Gatty Crive, SLC UT PL-09101-RJ 8x20 Dual channels, l.e. four RI4S GE Interfaces, no by-pass K$00203348 444.52
Salt Lake City; 5035 Harold Gatty Drive, SLC UT PL-09101-RS 8x20 Dual channels, }.e. four RI-45 GE Interfaces, no by-pass KS00203348 444.52
Salt Lake City; 5033 Harald Gatty Drive, SLC UT PL-09601-STA License for on-board PL8720 Packetlogic Intelligence Center license/Software 3,325.30
Salt Lake Clty; 5035 Harold Gatty Drive, SLC UT PL-09511-1000 1,000Mbps atotal throughput license (LiveView, Filtaring and Shaping) Licensa/Software 2,343.60
Salt Laka City; 50335 Harold Gatty Drive, SLCUT PL-09511-1000 1,000Mbps atotal throughput llcense (LiveView, Fiitering and Shaping) ticerise/Saftware 2,343.60
102 South Tejon, Alamo Carporate Center Bldg, Colorado Springs, CO 80903 PL-09001-AC PL8720, 2RU high, dual AC Power Supplies KS00203350 12,401.04
102 South Tejon, Alamo Corporate Center Bldg, Colorado Springs, CO 80303 PL-09101-RJ 8x20 Dual channels, I.e. four RI-45 GE interfaces, no by-pass ¥500203350 444.52
102 South Tejon, Alamo Corporate Center Bldg, Colorado Springs, CO 80903 PL-09101-RI 8x20 Dual channels, |.e. four RI-45 GE Interfaces, no by-pass 800203350 444.52
102 South Tejon, Alamo Corporate Center Bldg, Colorado Springs, CO 80903 PL-09601-STA License for on-board PLB720 Packetlogic Intellizence Center License/Software . 3,325.30
102 South Tejon, Alamo Corporate Center Bldg, Colorado Springs, CO 8CS03 PL-09511-1000 1,000Mbps atots| throughput license (LveView, Filtering and Shaping) License/Software 2,343.20
102 South Tejon, Alamo Corporate Center Bldg, Colarado Springs, CO 80503 PL-09511-1000 1,000Mbps atotzl throughput license (LiveView, Filtering and Shaping) License/Software- 2,343.20
POP [tem #/SKU # Description Serlal # Amount
1026 West Main St. Durant, OK 74701 CISCO7206VXR CISCO 7206VXR, 6-Slot Chassls, 1 AC Supply, IP Software 72776747 750.00
1025 West Main St. Durant, OK 74701 CISCO7206VXR CISCO 7206VXR, 6-Slot Chassls, 1 AC Supply, 1P Software 26802436 750.00
1026 West Maln St. Durant, 0K 74701 WS-C3560G-24TS-E 3560G 24 10/100/1000T+4 SFP ENHANCED IMAGE FOC1116261F 2,330.52
1026 West Main St. Durant, OK 74701 WS-C3560G-24TS-£ 35606 24 10/100/1000T+4 SFP ENHANCED IMAGE FOC1243W2N1 2,330.52
1026 West Main St._Durant, OK 74701 WS-C3560G-24TS-E 35606 24 10/100/1000T+4 SFP ENBANCED IMAGE FOC1445X3F2 2,330.52
1026 West Main St. Durant, OK 74701 WS5-C3560G-24TS-E 35606 24 10/100/10007+4 SFP ENHANCED IMAGE FOC12032BTE . 2,330.52
1026 West Main St_Durant, OK 74701 C7200-1/C-GE+E 2700 W AC POWER SUPPLY FOR CISCO 7604/6504-E JAF1152AHAF 675.00
1026 West Maln St Durant, OK 74701 £7200-1/O-GE+E 2700 W AC POWER SUPPLY FOR CISCQ 7604/6504-E JAF1448ASDH - 675.00
1026 West Maln St. Durant, OK 74701 NPE-G2 7200 NETWORK PROCESSING ENGINE WOTH 3 GE/FE/E PORTS s 72776747 4,880.52
1026 West Main St. Durant, 0K 74701 NPE-G2 7200 NETWORK PROCESSING ENGINE WOTH 3 GE/FE/E PORTS 26802436 4,880.53
1026 West Main St. Durant, OK 74701 PWR-7200-AC 7200 AC POWER SUPPLY - 72776747 175.00
1026 West Main St Durant, OK 74701 PWR-7200-AC 7200 AC POWER SUPPLY 26802436 175.00
1026 West Main St_Durant, OK 74701 PWR-7200-AC 7200 AC POWER SUPPLY (72776747 175.00
1026 Wast Main St Durant, OK 74701 PWR-7200-AC 7200 AC POWER SUPPLY 26802436 275.00
1026 West Main St. Durant, OK 74701 BLANK-10 7200 10 CONTROLLER BLANK FOR USE WITH NPE-G1 72776747 25.00
1026 West Maln St. Durant, OK 74701 BLANK-I0 7200 10 CONTROLLER BLANK FOR USE WITH NPE-G1 2680243 25.00
1026 West Main 5t Durant, OK 74701 MEM-NPE-G2-2GB 7200 SERIES NPE-G2 2GB MEMORY JAF1152AHAF- . .. - 250.00
1026 West Maln 5t. Durant, OK 74701 MEM-NPE-G2-2GB 7200 SERIES NPE-G2 2GB MEMORY JAF1448ASDH . 250.00
1026 West Main 5t Durant, OK 74701 MEM-NPE-G2-FLD256 {256 MB FLASH FOR THE NPE-G2 JAF1448ASDH- 125.00
1026 West Main St Durant, OK 74701 MEM-NPE-G2-FLD256 |256 MB FLASH FOR THE NPE-G2 JAF1152AHAF
POP Item #/SKU # Desaipdon Serlal # Amount
Texas-447 Hwy 62/82 Woifforth, TX 79382 TE-1420-NS1GRID-AC  {Trinzlc 1420 w/1 HDD300 disk, 1 PSU-AC, Network Services One and Grid 14120:211100206 13,869.50
Texas-447 Hwy 62/82 Wolfforth, TX 79382 TE-1420-NS1GRID-AC  |Trinzle 1420 w/1 HDD300 disk, 1 PSU-AC, Network Services One and Grid 141201211100209 13,869.50
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[Texas-447 Hwy 62/82 Wolfforth, TX 79382 [T-1400-PSU-AC Trinzic 1400 SER AC PSU [License/software-. -
[Texas-447 Hwy 62/82 Wolforth, TX 79382 JT-1400-PsU-AC Trinzic 1400 SZR AC PSU ~[License/Software’




